Category

Waste bin

Waste bags
Poster prints
travel

disposable gloves
Student Reward
TOTAL SUM

cost per unit count
50 15
0.37 900
25 50
0.57 120 miles
0.25 900
100 5

total

750
333
125
210
225
500

overestimation
850

350

125

230

240

500

2295

*this is for providing compansation for those that participate in the data colloection process



