Category	cost per unit	count	total	overestimation	
Waste bin	50	15	750	850	
Waste bags	0.37	900	333	350	
Poster prints	2.5	50	125	125	
travel	0.57	120 miles	210	230	
disposable gloves	0.25	900	225	240	
Student Reward	100	5	500	500	*this is for providing compansation for those that participate in the data colloection process
TOTAL SUM				2295	